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Jr. Gold Qualifier
Jr. Gold Qualifier
Jr. Gold Qualifier
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A Div Stepladder
A Div Stepladder
A Div Stepladder
A Division Bracket
A Division Bracket
A Division Bracket
A Division Bracket
A Division Bracket
A Division Bracket
A Division Bracket
A Division Bracket
A Division Bracket
A Division Bracket
A Division Bracket
A Division Bracket
A Division Bracket
A Division Bracket
A Division Bracket

A Division Bracket
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Tournament Roster

Squad ™
10-09 Sun 9:00 AM
10-09 Sun 9:00 AM
10-09 Sun 9:00 AM
10-09 Sun 9:00 AM
10-09 Sun 9:00 AM
10-09 Sun 9:00 AM
10-09 Sun 9:00 AM
10-09 Sun 9:00 AM
10-09 Sun 2:30 PM
10-09 Sun 2:30 PM
10-09 Sun 2:30 PM
10-09 Sun 2:30 PM
10-06 Thu 10:53 AM
10-06 Thu 10:53 AM
10-06 Thu 10:53 AM
10-06 Thu 10:53 AM
10-06 Thu 10:53 AM
10-06 Thu 10:53 AM
10-06 Thu 10:53 AM
10-06 Thu 10:53 AM
10-06 Thu 10:53 AM
10-06 Thu 10:53 AM
10-06 Thu 10:53 AM
10-06 Thu 10:53 AM
10-06 Thu 10:53 AM
10-06 Thu 10:53 AM
10-06 Thu 10:53 AM

10-06 Thu 10:53 AM

Ln ™
/
/

0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1

Ave v
155
153
171
200
120
75
190
192
230
171
170
161
230
155
153
171
151
171
170
151
161
153
159
155
141
156
151

230

Name
Blickfeldt, Amanda
Combs, Samuel
Curtis, Samuel
Ravenkamp, Will
Scott, Kathryn
Shumway, Lakeson
Summers, Kaden
Vaughn, Halli
Baker, Liam
Golo, Joseph
Hartley, Alex
Ireland, Dylan
Baker, Liam
Blickfeldt, Amanda
Combs, Samuel
Curtis, Samuel
Fieldstad, Dylan
Golo, Joseph
Hartley, Alex
HENRY, KAIDON
Ireland, Dylan
Louie, Oliver
Remington, Deven
Robbins, Cidnie
Sakota, Brinley
Sanchez, Alex
Sperl, Cyllus

Woodard, Katelynn

Team
633256

633097
633432
633193
633156
633170
633130
633240
635495
635494
635492
635493
633891
633905
633896
633892
633906
633900
633902
633897
633901
633893
633899
633894
633903
633898
633904

633895
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B Div Stepladder
B Div Stepladder
B Div Stepladder
B Div Stepladder
B Division Bracket
B Division Bracket
B Division Bracket
B Division Bracket
B Division Bracket
B Division Bracket
B Division Bracket
B Division Bracket
B Division Bracket
B Division Bracket
B Division Bracket
B Division Bracket
B Division Bracket
B Division Bracket
B Division Bracket
B Division Bracket
Classic Bracket
Classic Bracket
Classic Bracket
Classic Bracket
Classic Bracket
Classic Bracket
Classic Bracket
Classic Bracket
Classic Stepladder
Classic Stepladder

Classic Stepladder
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10-06 Thu 10:56 AM
10-06 Thu 10:56 AM
10-06 Thu 10:56 AM
10-06 Thu 10:56 AM
10-06 Thu 10:54 AM
10-06 Thu 10:54 AM
10-06 Thu 10:54 AM
10-06 Thu 10:54 AM
10-06 Thu 10:54 AM
10-06 Thu 10:54 AM
10-06 Thu 10:54 AM
10-06 Thu 10:54 AM
10-06 Thu 10:54 AM
10-06 Thu 10:54 AM
10-06 Thu 10:54 AM
10-06 Thu 10:54 AM
10-06 Thu 10:54 AM
10-06 Thu 10:54 AM
10-06 Thu 10:54 AM
10-06 Thu 10:54 AM
10-06 Thu 10:53 AM
10-06 Thu 10:53 AM
10-06 Thu 10:53 AM
10-06 Thu 10:53 AM
10-06 Thu 10:53 AM
10-06 Thu 10:53 AM
10-06 Thu 10:53 AM
10-06 Thu 10:53 AM
10-09 Sun 2:30 PM

10-09 Sun 2:30 PM

10-09 Sun 2:30 PM

0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1

45
79
78
74
140
113
69
117
97
90
45
97
79
115
78
74
110
120
75
97
230
205
182
230
194
200
191
198
230
182

230

Fieldstad, Baylee
Hermann, Serenity
Martin, Steven
Ridener, Joslin
Alldredge, Allisa
Alldredge, Danaka
Alldredge, Gweneth
Bentley, Studer
Davis, Mattie
Feazell, Bryce
Fieldstad, Baylee
Fowler, Hadley
Hermann, Serenity
Knieriem, Dakota
Martin, Steven
Ridener, Joslin
Robbins, Rodnie
Scott, Kathryn
Shumway, Lakeson
Swanson, Wesley
Chatterton, Brody
Evans, Matthew
Magee, Riley

Piet, Aidan

Piet, Landon
Ravenkamp, Will
Sanchez, CALEB
Smith, Mathew
Chatterton, Brody
Magee, Riley

Piet, Aidan

635499
635498
635496
635497
633922
633921
633913
633915
633908
633909
633910
633917
633911
633923
633916
633914
633919
633918
633912
633920
633873
633878
633872
633876
633877
633874
633879
633875
635491
635490

635488
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Classic Stepladder
B Div Hdcp 1-149
B Div Hdcp 1-149
B Div Hdcp 1-149
Classic Div 175+
A Div 150-174
Classic Div 175+
Classic Div 175+
B Div Hdcp 1-149
B Div Hdcp 1-149
A Div 150-174
Classic Div 175+
A Div 150-174
Classic Div 175+
B Div Hdcp 1-149
Classic Div 175+
A Div 150-174

A Div 150-174

B Div Hdcp 1-149
B Div Hdcp 1-149
Classic Div 175+
A Div 150-174

B Div Hdcp 1-149
Classic Div 175+
B Div Hdcp 1-149
B Div Hdcp 1-149
A Div 150-174
Classic Div 175+
A Div 150-174

A Div 150-174
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10-09 Sun 2:30 PM

10-09 Sun 9:00 AM

10-09 Sun 9:00 AM

10-09 Sun 9:00 AM

10-09 Sun 9:00 AM

10-09 Sun 9:00 AM

10-09 Sun 9:00 AM

10-09 Sun 9:00 AM

10-09 Sun 9:00 AM

10-09 Sun 9:00 AM

10-09 Sun 9:00 AM

10-09 Sun 9:00 AM

10-09 Sun 9:00 AM

10-09 Sun 9:00 AM

10-09 Sun 9:00 AM

10-09 Sun 9:00 AM

10-09 Sun 9:00 AM

10-09 Sun 9:00 AM

10-09 Sun 9:00 AM

10-09 Sun 9:00 AM

10-09 Sun 9:00 AM

10-09 Sun 9:00 AM

10-09 Sun 9:00 AM

10-09 Sun 9:00 AM

10-09 Sun 9:00 AM

10-09 Sun 9:00 AM

10-09 Sun 9:00 AM

10-09 Sun 9:00 AM

10-09 Sun 9:00 AM

10-09 Sun 9:00 AM

0/1
3/1
372
4/1
4/2
5/1
5/2
6/1
6/2
7/1
7/2
8/1
8/2
9/1
9/2
10/1
1072
11/1
1172
12/1
12/2
13/1
13/2
14/1
14/2
15/1
15/2
16/1
16/2

17/1

200

97

79

90

185

170

204

200

110

45

151

182

171

230

97

194

153

230

120

117

192

161

69

230

113

140

162

230

159

171

Ravenkamp, Will
Swanson, Wesley
Hermann, Serenity
Feazell, Bryce
Scott, Nathan

Hartley, Alex

Herrmann, Benjamin

Ravenkamp, Will
Robbins, Rodnie
Fieldstad, Baylee
Fieldstad, Dylan
Magee, Riley
Curtis, Samuel
Chatterton, Brody
Fowler, Hadley
Piet, Landon
Louie, Oliver
Baker, Liam

Scott, Kathryn
Bentley, Studer
Vaughn, Halli
Ireland, Dylan
Alldredge, Gweneth
Hull, Nevaeh
Alldredge, Danaka
Alldredge, Allisa
Robbins, Chasitie
Piet, Aidan
Remington, Deven

Golo, Joseph

635489

630957

630721

629044

629021

629789

632519

629699

631178

628937

628936

629770

632797

629194

631211

630644

632201

630115

629020

628944

628943

632206

629408

631837

629407

629406

631177

631310

629037

628942
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Classic Div 175+
B Div Hdcp 1-149
A Div 150-174
Classic Div 175+
A Div 150-174

A Div 150-174

A Div 150-174

A Div 150-174

B Div Hdcp 1-149
A Div 150-174

B Div Hdcp 1-149
A Div 150-174

B Div Hdcp 1-149
A Div 150-174

A Div 150-174

B Div Hdcp 1-149
Classic Div 175+
A Div 150-174

Classic Div 175+
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10-09 Sun 9:00 AM
10-09 Sun 9:00 AM
10-09 Sun 9:00 AM
10-09 Sun 9:00 AM
10-09 Sun 9:00 AM
10-09 Sun 9:00 AM
10-09 Sun 9:00 AM
10-09 Sun 9:00 AM
10-09 Sun 9:00 AM
10-09 Sun 9:00 AM
10-09 Sun 9:00 AM
10-09 Sun 9:00 AM
10-09 Sun 9:00 AM
10-09 Sun 9:00 AM
10-09 Sun 9:00 AM
10-09 Sun 9:00 AM
10-09 Sun 9:00 AM
10-09 Sun 9:00 AM

10-09 Sun 9:00 AM

18/1
18/2
19/1
1972
20/1
20/2
21/1
2172
22/1
22/2
23/1
23/2
24/1
25/1
25/3
26/1
27/1
27/2

28/1

190
115
141
198
155
230
155
153
74

151
97

170
75

141
151
78

191
156

205

Summers, Kaden
Knieriem, Dakota
Sakota, Brinley
Smith, Mathew
Blickfeldt, Amanda
Woodard, Katelynn
Robbins, Cidnie
Combs, Samuel
Ridener, Joslin
Sperl, Cyllus
Davis, Mattie
Sanchez, Marco
Shumway, Lakeson
HALL, AIDON
HENRY, KAIDON
Martin, Steven
Sanchez, CALEB
Sanchez, Alex

Evans, Matthew

632209
628804
631519
629138
631635
630622
631173
630720
628948
633053
632591
633257
630675
633069
633267
633190
633269
633261

631988
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